
First Name Last Name Organization SWaM Email Address
Bryan A Wheeler bwheeler@ew2.net
Eddie Abisaab HRSD eabisaab@hrsd.com
Tabitha Abnet MSA, P.C. Small Business tabitha.abnet@msaonline.com
Jon Abrahams Jpixx
Stephanie Acosta
Mary Beth Adams marybeth.adams@itac.us.com
Thomas Addison taddison@eeiva.com
Denny Alexander armstrongfiltration@gmail.com
Jay Allen AH Environmental Consultants, Inc. Small Business jallen@ahenv.com
Dwayne Amos damos@hazenandsawyer.com
David Anderson danderson1@ecslimited.com
Beverly Anderson GenBlue Logistics
Benjamin Andeson Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, Inc banderson2@jmt.com
Stephen Angelino
Edward Antoun AH Environmental Consultants Small Business
Dorothy Askew The Askew Group, LLC Women Owned askdot@iglide.net
Beth Assessor Logo Company Apparel Small Business Beth@logocompanyapparel.com
Stephanie Atienza HRSD
Jeffrey Austin Jeffrey S Austin LLC Veteran Owned jeffrey.s.austin@dealbhan.com
Nanditha B S Hubilo
Scott Bailey scott.bailey@hanaengineers.com
Del Baker dbaker@vccivil.com
Lizzie Bankowski Jpixx
Kenneth Bannister Koontz Bryant Johnson Williams Small Business
JOHN BANNON j.bannon@sydnorhydro.com
Yigal Bar-Av yigal.bar-av@aecom.com
Stede Barnes sbarnes@guernseytingle.com
Rhoda Barton rbarton@mysoutherndesign.com
Chris Bay JC Driskill
Amber Beamon
Randy Beauchamp randy.beauchamp@tate.com
Jackson Begley Jpixx
Adam Belcher EOSi Small Business
Maureen Bellamy Language Matters Inc.
Maureen Bellamy, CLT
Thomas Bennett Tbennettjr@vscfire.com
Terry Bimler Aflac Small Business
Dennis Bitter Atlantium Technologies Other Dennusb@atlantium.com
marilyn blum bmarilyn@hexacorp.com



First Name Last Name Organization SWaM Email Address
Bo Bodniewicz AECOM
Lisa Bolen HRSD
LaVonne Bonney lbonney@dmyec.com
Julie Booth Brown and Morrison julie.booth@brownandmorrison.com
Glenn Bottomley WSP, USA Inc. glenn.bottomley@wsp.com
Thomas Boyle
James Brantley Other
Craig Brink CEC Controls
Alicia Brooks Alicia.Brooks@kci.com
Dan Buckley Garney Construction dbuckley@garney.com
Ed Budzyn
Ryan Bugh
Grayson BUnting
Pat Burke
Dylan Burkes James River Audio and Visual Services
Sarat Calamur
Stacey Campbell scampbell@getsolutionsinc.com
Patricia Carney pcarney@hazenandsawyer.com
Jordan Carrier Garney jcarrier@garney.com
Christine Carroll Team Industrial
Eric Carter Seaward Marince Corp
Jon Casarotti Sherwood-Logan & Associates, Inc. jcasarotti@sherwoodlogan.com
Faryn Castle Fcastle@lscaldwell.com
Christopher Ceglio MHI Ship Repair and Services, LLC Other chris.ceglio@mhi-shiprepair.com
Chris Champbell Steel Services
James Chastain Heyward Incorporated Small Business jchastain@heywardinc.com
Debra Chinnery, EdD,RN,APNP
Debra Chinnery, EdD,RN,APNP
Tere Clark IES Commercial and Industrial, Inc. tere.clark@iesci.net
Nicholas Clark
Donald Cole djcole@brwncald.com
Don Cole Brown & Cawdwell
Adam Collier Atlantic Power Sales Other Adam@atlanticpowersales.com
Theresa Collings
Blake Collins blake.collins@woodplc.com
Geneva Collins-Harris gcollinsharris@yahoo.com
Sean Collins-Harris
JUSTIN COLTON
Mark Conrad mconrad@eastcoastvalve.com
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Maxxwell Cook
James Corbin CJGeo James@cjgeo.com
Sarah Corey scorey@powermechanical.com 
Mark Council Traffic Plan Women Owned mcouncil@trafficplan.com
John Cross John@crossundergrounddevelopment.com
Baileigh Cross Baileigh@crossundergrounddevelopment.com
Scott Crowder Ulliman Schutte - Alberici Joint Venture scrowder@ullimanschutte.com
Tierni Crumity tierni.crumity@aecom.com
Chris Cuomo crcuomo@burnsmcd.com
Brian Cutler Saunders Contracting Services, Inc. Women Owned
Rick Dana James River Audio and Visual Services
Glenn Dano Jpixx
Benett Davidson Benett.davidson@lbh2o.com
Travis Davis travis.davis@arcadis.com
James Davis Waco Inc. jdavis@wacoinc.net
Vernon de Guzman Coastal Management Solutions Women Owned vern@coastalmsolutions.com
Megan Delp AECOM
Bill Denison ECS Mid-Atlantic
Chris DeWitt VHB
Ron DiFrancesco Schnabel Engineering rdifrancesco@schnabel-eng.com
Rene Dillon Control Equipment Company Small Business rdillon@cec-online.com
Corey Doe corey.doe@servproofvirginiabeach.com
Chris Dommert Burgess & Niple chris.dommert@burgessniple.com
Berek Dostie InSource Solutions Small Business bdostie@insourcess.com
Andrew Doucette adoucette@wrallp.com
James Dougherty Cummins Other james.dougherty@cummins.com
ben duman marybeth.adams@itac.us.com
Raed EL-Farhan Weston & Sampson Engineers, Inc. elfarhan.raed@wseinc.com
Logan Ellis
Greg Ellwood ISCO Industries greg.ellwood@isco-pipe.com
David Elmer elmerd@wseinc.com
Sarah Elmo sarah.elmo@ferguson.com
Rick Elofson rick.elofson@hrsd.com
Frederick Elofson HRSD
Mike Enoch Tenmec
Robert A Ernsting Collins Engineers Veteran Owned
David Ervin MEB
Julius Felipe jfelipe@wfmagann.com
Joshua Fell jdfell@burnsmcd.com



First Name Last Name Organization SWaM Email Address
Jerred Fender
Theodore Ferrell ted.ferrell@eeco-net.com
Jeff Floyd VirginiaCarolina Civil, Inc. Other jfloyd@vccivil.com
Valerie Frank HRSD vfrank@hrsd.com
Valerie Frank Vfrank@hrsd.com
Rodney Freeman Rodney@Hendersoninc.com
Efram Fuller AECOM
Mike Gaffney RKK
Marilyn Gaskins mgaskins@ecolab.com
Dainan Gibson ECS Mid-Atlantic, LLC
Chanda Giles cgiles@hrsd.com
John Gilman A.C. Schultes, Inc. JohnG@ACSchultes.net
Ashley Giordano Rain for Rent agiordano@rainforrent.com
William Gross bill.gross@clearwater.net
Vijit Grover Hubilo
Allen Guilliams aguilliams@synagro.com
Steve Gwaltney sgwaltney@hamptonrubber.com
Justin Halvorson jhalvorson@thermo-trol.com
Peyton Hannon phannon@meb.group
Steve Harcum Wood Equipment Company sharcum@woodequip.com
Paul Hardy phardy@hrsd.com
Shane Harris shaneh@eastcoastinfrastructure.com
Jeremy Harrison Crowder Construction Company jharrison@crowderusa.com
Brad Hartman Brad@ACSchultes.net
Jessica Hassler Michels jhassler@michels.us
Carolyn Heaps-Pecaro
Chris Heck JC Driskill
Frank Hegan Crane Tech Solutions Small Business
Gary Heisler Michael Baker International gary.heisler@mbakerintl.com
Savannah Heller Jpixx
Jon Herlong Custom Gardens Minority Owned
Bobby Hester bhesterece@gmail.com
Brad Hicks Belden brad.hicks@belden.com
Dan Hines Cross Company dan.hines@crossco.com
Neal Hollins
Dan Holloway HRSD
Lester Hollyfield lhollyfield@capitolboilerworks.com
Josh Holt RDA
Jade Hooper



First Name Last Name Organization SWaM Email Address
Jessica Hou Gannett Fleming
Joe Howard Joe.Howard@HBContractorInc.com
Brian Howell
Franklin Hudgins
Santiago Huerta
Michael Hundley Black & Veatch Corporation hundleymj@bv.com
Henry Hunt Roscoe Moss Company hhunt@roscoemoss.com
Tyrus Hunter tyrus.hunter@aceservinc.com
Bruce Husselbee HRSD
Jay Huston jay.huston@kci.com
Kalappa Ittira Appchu Infosys Public Services,Inc. Other kalappa_ia@infosys.com
Chuck Jamison cjamsion@elzly.com
Corey Jefferson corey.jefferson@garney.com
Christian Johnson SW Funk Industrial Contractors Veteran Owned Cjohnson@swfunk.com
Scott Johnson
Christopher Kane
Jennifer Kellar AECOM jennifer.kellar@aecom.com
Jack Kenney
Jason Kerns HDR jason.kerns@hdrinc.com
Rabih Khouri rkhouri@dmyec.com
David Kinsel Marine Specialty Painting Veteran Owned
Laura Kirkwood HRSD
Brad Kiser Oracle brad.kiser@oracle.com
Jennifer Klages AECOM
Randy Knorr rknorr@tufnlite.com
Travis koegler tkoegler@eeiva.com
Mike Kohler CTS
Karan Kohli
Robert Krallinger Bowman rkrallinger@bowman.com
Courtney Kubu AECOM courtney.kubu@aecom.com
Akshay Kumar AECOM
Chip LaBonte Garney Construction clabonte@garney.com
Laura Lacerna AECOM
Terry Lacey Eastern Front, Inc. Small Business tl@goodwelds.com
Vishnu Lakdawala vishnu.lakdawala@hrsd.com
Vishnu Lakdawala HRSD
Esther Lambert Corporate Project Services, Inc. / NABWIC Women Owned elambert@corproserv.com
Andy Landrum alandrum@wrallp.com
Jessica Lasris Ziegler Plumbing & Sewer, Inc Women Owned jessica@zieglerplumbing.com
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Jeff Layne HRSD jlayne@hrsd.com
Seth Lehman Garney Construction slehman@garney.com
Willie Levenston willie.levenston@hrfsd.com
Willie Levenston HRSD
Tracy Lewis Tetra Tech tracy.lewis@tetratech.com
Chris Ley SZ PM Consultants, Inc. Minority Owned cley@szpmconsultants.com
Patrick Lilienthal Kokosing Industrial jpl2@kokosing.biz
Chad Link Crowder Construction Company rclink@crowderusa.com
Bill Lippy Rice Associates blippy@ricesurveys.com
Elik Livay Gannett Fleming, Inc. elivay@gfnet.com
Andrew Long Jobe & Company, LLC along@jobeandcompany.com
Paul Longo Dewberry
DRENNA LOVE Legacy School & Career Apparel LLC Women Owned
Andres Luna andres.luna1@aecom.com
Michael Luning JMT mluning@jmt.com
Ian MacDougall PC Construction imacdougall@pcconstruction.com
Cody Madtes Michael F. Ronca & Sons cmadtes@mfronca.com
Jay Maggi Ulliman Schutte Construction
Ali Mahan Dewberry amahan@dewberry.com
Nick Maiorana nmaiorana@tctcost.com
Helen Manning 
Jenna Manuszak jmanuszak@carollo.com
Peter Marquardt Predictive Maintenance Veteran Owned predictivemaint@hotmail.com
Collen Marshall
Rick Martin Quinn Consulting Services, Inc. emerkin@quinn-consulting.com
Brad Martin bradm@wplsite.com
Keith Matteson SCS Engineers kmatteson@scsengineers.com
Laura Mayo laura@wplsite.com
Bill McCay HDR
Jeffrey McCormick mccormick@dundonappraisals.com
Chris McDowell
Benjamin McGary
Kevin McGee
Damon McIntosh Brown & Morrison Small Business damon.mcintosh@brownandmorrison.com
Terri McIntosh twmcintosh@rewcorp.com
WILLIAM MCKENDREE McKendree Services Inc Small Business william@mckendree-msi.com
Matt McKinnon Garney Construction mmckinnon@garney.com
Heather McLaughlin Heather.McLaughlin@timmons.com
Sean McNamara AH Environmental Consultants, Inc. Small Business



First Name Last Name Organization SWaM Email Address
Hans Meijer hmeijer@thermo-trol.com
Carlos Mejia Pleasants Construction cmejia@pleasantsconstruction.com
Kyle Melcher Michels Trenchless, Inc. Other kmelcher2@michels.us
Safet Metjahic Ice Miller LLP Other safet.metjahic@icemiller.com
Van Miles
Joe Modica
Gregory Moguel Jacobs
Tim Moore Tetra Tech, Inc. tim.moore2@tetratech.com
Kendall Moore kendall@dunrightservices.net
Aaron Moore aaron.moore@motion.com
Ana Morfesis
Evan Morris Schnabel Engineering emorris@schnabel-eng.com
Scott Mortimer Aegis Environmental, Inc. Small Business smortimer@aegisenv.com
Amy Murphy HRSD
Rob Naquin
Cindy Nash GET Solutions, Inc., a Terracon Company cnash@getsolutionsinc.com
Alaa Negeda AlxTel, Inc. Women Owned
Nicholas Newbold Nick.newbold@pattonsinc.com
Darrell Northrop Allfirst LLC
Dallas Northrop Allfirst LLC
Mark Notheis Jacobs Mark.notheis@jacobs.com
Kyle O'Connor W.F. Magann Corporation koconnor@wfmagann.com
Lewis O'Neill Vanwin Coatings Women Owned Lew@VanwinCoatings.com
Donald O'Neill donald@vanwincoatings.com
M. Yomi Osoba
Ganiat Osoba osobago@ece-ltd.com
Jeff Osterloh Warwick Mechanical Group Josterloh@warwickind.com
Kim Overman
Andy Owen Systems East Inc. a.owen@systemseastinc.com
Andrew Owen Andy@systemseastinc.com
Jomar Pablo jpablo@bowman.com
Alan Parent
Lily Parker East Coast Infrastucture, Inc. Small Business lilyp@eastcoastinfrastructure.com
Keni Patterson MEB
Leslie Peacock MSA Small Business
John Perko Calgon Carbon Corporation john.perko@kuraray.com
Mark Peters Garney Companies mpeters@garney.com
Alan Petersen Insightfuel Small Business
Eric Peterson Xylem Other
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Grant Pierce American Contracting & Environmental Services, Inc grant.pierce@aceservinc.com
Isabella Pina ipina@inspired-us.com
Michelle Poulin Kemira Water Solutions Other michelle.poulin@kemira.com
Rick Prosser Crowder Construction Company rprosser@crowderusa.com
Aditya Ramamurthy Kennedy/Jenks Consultants, Inc.
Tim Ratay MEB
Inda Ratcliff iratcliff@hrsd.com
Tom Reilly Rockwell Automation tpreilly@ra.rockwell.com
Ande Remington ande.remington@nasa.gov
Gardys Reyes greyes@herculesfence.com
Frank Ricciardi ricciarf@wseinc.com
Leila Rice HRSD
Hunter Ritchie Ritchie Environmental Small Business
Kim Rivers krivers@wrallp.com
Chris Robards Crowder Construction Company crobards@crowderusa.com
Lillian Robison Lillian.robison@aecom.com
Charlie Rocheleau Haskell Charlie.Rocheleau@haskell.com
Muriel Rodriguez Schnabel Engineering mrodriguez@schnabel-eng.com
Mike Romanchik Mayer mromanchik@mayerelectric.com
Maggie Rook US-A mrook@ullimanschutte.com
Brian Ross brian@tabinc.net
Charlie Rowland charlie.rowland@lbh2o.com
John Ryan
Brian Ryerson Synagro Technologies Other bryerson@synagro.com
David Sackett Brierley Associates dsackett@brierleyassociates.com
Christopher Salnoske Toshiba Other christopher.salnoske@toshiba.com
Rick Savage rick@hendersoninc.com
Marshall Sawyer Marine Hydraulics International Other marshall.sawyer@mhi-shiprepair.com
Will Schafer Stantec will.schafer@stantec.com
Mark Scharenbroich Hydro Resources mscharenbroich@hydroresources.com
Michael Schmidt Tetra Tech
Mark Scholefield mscholefield@getsolutionsinc.com
Tim Scott
John Seaman Heyward inc. jseaman@heywardinc.com
Daniel Seli Whitman, Requardt and Associates dseli@wrallp.com
Matthew Seng Cambrian mseng@cambrianinnovation.com
Lori Sharp PRR lsharp@prrbiz.com
Austin Shaw Shaw Construction
Conway Sheild csheild@jbwk.com
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Nati Sheppard Garney Construction nsheppard@garney.com
Rob Sinclair Allan Myers rob.sinclair@allanmyers.com
Timothy Smith tim@rangeline.com
Wes Smith Hellan Strainer
Josh Smittle CTS
Samantha Snead Vand Solutions Small Business sam@vandsolutions.com
Shane Snow
Brian Sobczak CEC Controls
Chuck Southers VSC Fire and Security Small Business
Mike Sprow msprow@eeiva.com
Gary St John CDM Smith
Kelli Stamm Precision Measurements, Inc. Women Owned kstamm@precisionmeasurements.com
Linnell Stanhope Crowder Construction Company lstanhope@crowderusa.com
Mary Starr mary.starr@shirleycontracting.com
David Steele AECOM
Michael Stephans
Chris Stephans HRSD
Chris Stewart cstewart@rewcorp.com
Robert Stockmaster
Brian Sweeney HiReli Women Owned
Steve Tarallo WSP USA steve.tarallo@wsp.com
Stuart Taylor Tencarva Machinery staylor@tencarva.com
John Thomas jthomas@wrallp.com
Kenny Thomas kthomas@capitolboilerworks.com
Madison Thomas mthomas@kokosing.biz
bob thornton thalhimer/cushman & wakefield Other
Sean Tierney Franzenburg Centrifuges Small Business
Josh Tillman ACE Services josh.tillman@aceservinc.com
Phillip Todd Women Owned
Kimberlee Toscano TOSCANO CLEMENTS TAYLOR Women Owned ktoscano@tctcost.com
Kristina Townsend
Kristina Townsend Divaris Real Estate Small Business tony.divaris@divaris.com
Thomas Tracy Garney Construction thomas.tracy@garney.com
Rob Tribble ASR Resources, LLC Small Business
John Triska James River Audio and Visual Services
Barrett Tucker
Chad Van Hyning Ulliman Schutte Construction
Scott VanVoorhees svanvoorhees@guernseytingle.com
Wade Vaughn Ulliman Schutte - Alberici Joint Venture
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Michelle Virts Jacobs
Brian Wachter Earth Data Incorporated bwachter@earthdatainc.com
Margo Waisanen Crowder Construction mwaisanen@crowderusa.com
Jamey Wallace Tetra Tech jamey.wallace@tetratech.com
Kristen Walls
Suli Wang
Brent Waters WSP 2108 W. Laburnum Ave., Richmond, VA 23227
Jessica Weiss Cox-Powell Corporation Small Business jweiss@cox-powell.com
Adam Werner AECOM
Kerwen Whatley Winstead Management
Terri Whatley AECOM
Ricky Wiatt VHB, Inc. rwiatt@vhb.com
Autumn Wiland awiland@hrsd.com
Warren Wilczynski MIchael Baker International, Inc. warren.wilczynski@mbakerintl.com
Brian Williams Bridgeman Civi
Mark Williams Earth Data Incorporated
Kyle Williams Geiger Pump and Equipment Co. Other kwilliams@geigerinc.com
John Williams
Ashley Williams awilliams@crowderusa.com
Austin Windham Tnemec Other austinwindham@tsecoatings.com
Huron Winstead Winstead Management
Huron Winstead Winstead Management Group LLC HURON@WINSTEADMGMT.COM
Kevin Wood Dewberry kwood@dewberry.com
Brock Wortman Brock.Wortman@haskell.com
Bobby Wright Quinn Consulting Services, Inc. emerkin@quinn-consulting.com
Beate Wright Carollo Engineers bwright@carollo.com
Yudu (Sonia) Wu WSP USA yudu.wu@wsp.com
Gregg Zabelsky Emerson - Water Automation Solutions
Abis Zaidi azaidi@schwingbioset.com
Dian Zhang dian.zhang@stantec.com
Jeff Zoeckler jeff.zoeckler@hanaengineers.com
Lauren Zuravnsky HRSD
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